Lady Rattler Roundup

Dates: 02/25-02/27, 2007

Round: 1
* Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-5921

Fin. Top 20 Teams

1 St. Edwards Univ.

2 Northeastern State U

3 St Mary'sU. (TX)

4 Tarleton State

5 Grand Canyon U.

6 Western New Mexico

7 Cameron University

8 Dallas Baptist U.

9 Central Oklahoma
10 Texas A&M-Commerce
11 Hawaii, Univ of-Hilo
12 West Texas A & M
13 Incarnate Word, U of
14 SW Oklahoma State

Newman University
16 Texas Lutheran U.
17 Montana St-Billings
18 Texas A&M Internat.

Fin. Top 20 Players School
1 Emily Kvinta St. Edward
2 Amanda Anderson StMU-TX
3 Beth Ann Nussbaum W.Tex-A&M
Marcie Hopson Gnd Canyon
Jamie Shirley Dallas Bap
Katie Miller NE Okla St
7 JessicaHarbin StMU-TX
Liz Cagle NE Okla St
Jacqueline Struck St. Edward
10 Mari Suursalu Central OK
Shraddhanjali Singh TarletonSt
12 Kiilani Matsuyoshi HawaiiHilo
Janel Bailey Cameron U.
14 Adi Attaway-Bryant TX A&M-Com
Jessica McKay Gnd Canyon
16 Stephanie Bird NE Okla St
Tiffnee Wiens W New Mex.
Kelly Rigsby St. Edward
19 Heather Wilbur Dallas Bap
Ashley Chaffee St. Edward
Meghan Bremer Gnd Canyon
Sasha Kiger ulw

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Scores
315
321
332
333
334
335
336
339
340
342
346
350
359
372
372
374
381
461

Scor es

37-35 72
37-39 76
38-39 77
38-39 77
36-41 77
40-37 77
40-38 78
40-38 78
37-41 78
39-40 79
39-40 79
41-39 80
41-39 80
39-42 81
39-42 81
43-39 82
40-42 82
44-38 82
41-42 83
43-40 83
41-42 83
41-42 83
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Lady Rattler Roundup
Dates: 02/25-02/27, 2007

Round: 1
Par-Yardage: 72-5921
Fin. School Scor es
1 St. Edwards Univ. 315
1 Emily Kvinta 37-35 72
T 7 Jacqueline Struck 37-41 78
T 16 Kelly Rigshy 44- 38 82
T 19 Ashley Chaffee 43- 40 83
T 23 Allison Kinser 44- 40 84
2 Northeastern State U 321
T 3 KatieMiller 40- 37 77
T 7 LizCagle 40- 38 78
T 16 StephanieBird 43- 39 82
T 23 Cassy Knight 43- 41 84
T 41 Courtney Epps 47- 40 87
3 St. Mary'sU. (TX) 332
2 AmandaAnderson 37- 39 76
T 7 JessicaHarbin 40- 38 78
T 41 Elizabeth Brandt 43- 44 87
T60 MarieHulsey 44- 47 91
4 Tarleton State 333
T 10 Shraddhanjali Singh 39- 40 79
T 23 AleshaHurt 43- 41 84
T 32 Jodi Neal 44- 41 85
T 32 Lauren Martinez 42- 43 85
T36 Kerri Self 41- 45 86
5 Grand Canyon U. 334
T 3 Marcie Hopson 38- 39 77
T 14 JessicaMcKay 39- 42 8l
T 19 Meghan Bremer 41- 42 83
65 Katie Nesvik 46- 47 93
T 82 Emily Cox 56-50 106
6 Western New Mexico 335
T 16 Tiffnee Wiens 40- 42 82
T 23 ErikaWillis 43- 41 84
T 23 Rebekah Berve 41- 43 84
T 32 Heather Dorris 42- 43 85
T 47 TinaBickford 44- 44 88
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Lady Rattler Roundup
Dates: 02/25-02/27, 2007

Round: 1
Par-Yardage: 72-5921

Fin. School Scor es

7 Cameron University 336
T 12 Janel Bailey 41- 39 80
T 23 Renee Breeze 43- 41 84
T 36 LauraMadden 43- 43 86
T 36 Lauren Gonzales 44- 42 86
T 53 Jennifer Madden 45- 44 89

8 Dallas Baptist U. 339
T 3 Jamie Shirley 36- 41 77
T 19 Heather Wilbur 41- 42 83
T 53 Savanah Smith 45- 44 89
T 57 Kysta Chick 47- 43 90
T 63 JessicaLamb 48- 44 92

9 Central Oklahoma 340
T 10 Mari Suursalu 39- 40 79
T 36 Ashley Miller 42- 44 86
T 41 Darcey McRay 45- 42 87
T 47 MariaJiminez 43- 45 88
T 47 Kylie West 45- 43 88

10 TexasA& M-Commerce 342
T 14 Adi Attaway-Bryant 39-42 81
T 23 Heather Pantalion 38- 46 84
T41 Ali Tanner 45- 42 87
T 57 JamieGililland 45- 45 90

11 Hawaii, Univ of-Hilo 346
T 12 Kiilani Matsuyoshi 41- 39 80
T 41 Jayna Shimomura 44- 43 87
T 47 Nicole Aoki 45- 43 88
T 60 Kodie Nakamura 43- 48 91
T 63 Randi Ono 50- 42 92

12 West TexasA & M 350
T 3 Beth Ann Nusshaum 38- 39 77
T 47 Whitney Osborne 42- 46 88
T 57 Moallie Peterson 51- 39 90
T 70 KayleeZaiontz 44- 51 95
79 KristaWilliams 49- 50 99
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Lady Rattler Roundup
Dates: 02/25-02/27, 2007

Round: 1
Par-Yardage: 72-5921
Fin. School Scores
13 Incarnate Word, U of 359
T19 SashaKiger 41- 42 83
T 41 TanyaEdge 41- 46 87
T 66 Meagan Crowe 48- 46 94
T 70 AjaRobbins 46- 49 95
T 14 SW Oklahoma State 372
T 36 Jaryn Rainey 45- 41 86
T 66 Jennifer Aviles 47- 47 94
T 70 TashaMarshall 47- 48 95
T 75 ChelseaDupus 48- 49 97
T 77 Lauren Degan 49- 49 98
T 14 Newman University 372
T 23 Rachel Ward 45- 39 84
T 53 Vanessa Slater 42- 47 89
T 77 Stephanie Thudium 49- 49 98
80 Katie Suddith 51-50 101
T 82 Paige Stockham 49-57 106
16 Texas Lutheran U. 374
T 47 Angela Aufderhaar 44- 44 88
T 66 Brynn Waggoner 46- 48 94
T 70 Sarah Thompson 52- 43 95
T75 Carly Hanson 49- 48 97
81 Jo Beth Wedding 47-58 105
17 Montana St-Billings 381
T 53 Halley Montalban 44- 45 89
T 60 Emily Maag 47- 44 91
T 70 Amy Nordeen 47- 48 95
T 82 Teri Rebo 50-56 106
86 JessicaBoyer 50-57 107
18 TexasA&M Internat. 461
T 66 MarcidlaSalinas 45- 49 94
87 Ashley Hill 60-56 116
88 Esmerelda Contreras 57-60 117
89 Madison Mgjica 63-71 134

WD CazandraVals
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Lady Rattler Roundup

Dates: 02/25-02/27, 2007

Round: 1
Par-Yardage: 72-5921

Fin. School

Scor es

Fin. Name School Scores
T 23 Katy Williams St. Edward 42- 42 84
T 32 Kailee Carver St. Edward 42- 43 85
T 82 Andrea Ramirez TX Luthern 53-53 106
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Lady Rattler Roundup
Dates: 02/25-02/27, 2007

Round: 1
* |ndividual
Par-Yardage: 72-5921
Fin. Name School Scor es

1 Emily Kvinta St. Edward 37-35 72 E
2 Amanda Anderson StMU-TX 37-39 76 +4
3 Beth Ann Nussbaum W.Tex-A&M 38-39 77 +5
Marcie Hopson Gnd Canyon 38-39 77 +5
Jamie Shirley DallasBap 36-41 77 +5
Katie Miller NE Okla St 40-37 77 +5

7 JessicaHarbin StMU-TX 40-38 78 +6
Liz Cagle NE Okla St 40-38 78 +6
Jacqueline Struck St. Edward 37-41 78 +6

10 Mari Suursalu Central OK 39-40 79 +7
Shraddhanjali Singh  TarletonSt 39-40 79 +7

12 Kiilani Matsuyoshi HawaiiHilo 41-39 80 +8
Janel Bailey Cameron U. 41-39 80 +8

14 Adi Attaway-Bryant TX A&M-Com 39-42 81 +9
JessicaMcKay Gnd Canyon 39-42 81 +9

16 Stephanie Bird NE Okla St 43-39 82 +10
Tiffnee Wiens W New Mex. 40-42 82 +10
Kelly Rigshby St. Edward 44-38 82 +10

19 Heather Wilbur Dallas Bap 41-42 83 +11
Ashley Chaffee St. Edward 43-40 83 +11
Meghan Bremer Gnd Canyon 41-42 83 +11
Sasha Kiger ulw 41-42 83 +11

23 Rachel Ward Newman 45-39 84 +12
Allison Kinser St. Edward 44-40 84 +12
AleshaHurt TarletonSt 43-41 84 +12
Cassy Knight NE Okla St 43-41 84 +12
Renee Breeze Cameron U. 43-41 84 +12
ErikaWillis W New Mex. 43-41 84 +12
Heather Pantalion TX A&M-Com 38-46 84 +12
Rebekah Berve W New Mex. 41-43 84 +12
*Katy Williams St. Edward 42-42 84 +12

32 Heather Dorris W New Mex. 42-43 85 +13
Jodi Neal TarletonSt 44-41 85 +13
Lauren Martinez TarletonSt 42-43 85 +13
*Kailee Carver St. Edward 42-43 85 +13

36 Jaryn Rainey SWOSsU 45-41 86 +14
Kerri Self TarletonSt 41-45 86 +14
Laura Madden Cameron U. 43-43 86 +14
Ashley Miller Central OK 42-44 86 +14
Lauren Gonzales Cameron U. 44-42 86 +14

41 Courtney Epps NE Okla St 47-40 87 +15
Tanya Edge Ulw 41-46 87 +15
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Lady Rattler Roundup
Dates: 02/25-02/27, 2007

Round: 1
* Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-5921
Fin. Name School Scores
Elizabeth Brandt SIMU-TX 43-44 87 +15
Jayna Shimomura HawaiiHilo 44-43 87 +15
Ali Tanner TX A&M-Com 45-42 87 +15
Darcey McRay Central OK 45-42 87 +15
47 TinaBickford W New Mex. 44- 44 88 +16
Whitney Osborne W.Tex-A&M 42-46 88 +16
Angela Aufderhaar TX Luthern 44- 44 88 +16
Maria Jiminez Central OK 43-45 88 +16
Nicole Aoki HawaiiHilo 45-43 88 +16
Kylie West Central OK 45-43 88 +16
53 Halley Montalban MSU-Bilngs 44- 45 89 +17
Vanessa Slater Newman 42-47 89 +17
Savanah Smith DallasBap 45-44 89 +17
Jennifer Madden Cameron U. 45-44 89 +17
57 Jamie Gililland TX A&M-Com 45-45 90 +18
Mollie Peterson W.Tex-A&M 51-39 90 +18
Kystal Chick DallasBap 47-43 90 +18
60 Emily Maag MSU-Bilngs 47-44 91 +19
Marie Hulsey SIMU-TX 44- 47 91 +19
Kodie Nakamura HawaiiHilo 43-48 91 +19
63 JessicaLamb Dallas Bap 48-44 92 +20
Randi Ono HawaiiHilo 50-42 92 +20
65 Katie Nesvik Gnd Canyon 46-47 93 +21
66 Brynn Waggoner TX Luthern 46-48 94 +22
Meagan Crowe uiw 48-46 94 +22
Marciella Salinas TAMIU 45-49 94 +22
Jennifer Aviles SWOSsU 47-47 94 +22
70 TashaMarshall SWOSsU 47-48 95 +23
AjaRobbins ulw 46-49 95 +23
Amy Nordeen MSU-Bilngs 47-48 95 +23
Kaylee Zaiontz W.Tex-A&M 44-51 95 +23
Sarah Thompson TX Luthern 52-43 95 +23
75 Carly Hanson TX Luthern 49-48 97 +25
Chelsea Dupus SWOSU 48-49 97 +25
77 Stephanie Thudium  Newman 49-49 98 +26
Lauren Degan SWOSsU 49-49 98 +26
79 KristaWilliams W.Tex-A&M 49-50 99 +27
80 Katie Suddith Newman 51-50 101 +29
81 Jo Beth Wedding TX Luthern 47-58 105 +33
82 Paige Stockham Newman 49-57 106 +34
Emily Cox Gnd Canyon 56-50 106 +34
Teri Rebo MSU-Bilngs 50-56 106 +34
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Lady Rattler Roundup
Dates: 02/25-02/27, 2007

Round: 1
* |ndividual
Par-Yardage: 72-5921
Fin. Name School Scor es
* Andrea Ramirez TX Luthern 53-53 106 +34
86 JessicaBoyer MSU-Bilngs 50-57 107 +35
87 Ashley Hill TAMIU 60-56 116 +44
88 Esmerelda Contreras TAMIU 57-60 117 +45
89 Madison Mgjica TAMIU 63-71 134 +62
WD CazandraValls TAMIU
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Lady Rattler Roundup
Dates: 02/25-02/27, 2007

Round: 1
Par-Yardage: 72-5921
Fin. School Scores

1 St. Edwards Univ. 315 +27
2 Northeastern State U 321 +33
3 St Mary'sU. (TX) 332 +44
4 Tarleton State 333 +45
5 Grand Canyon U. 334 +46
6 Western New Mexico 335 +47
7 Cameron University 336 +48
8 Dallas Baptist U. 339 +51
9 Central Oklahoma 340 +52
10 Texas A&M-Commerce 342 +54
11 Hawaii, Univ of-Hilo 346 +58
12 West TexasA & M 350 +62
13 Incarnate Word, U of 359 +71
14 SW Oklahoma State 372 +84
Newman University 372 +84

16 Texas Lutheran U. 374 +86
17 Montana St-Billings 381 +93
18 Texas A&M Internat. 461 +173
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